
VIKRAM DEB AUTONOMOUS COTLEGE
ACADEMIC CATENDAR - 2O2I.22

All examinations during the calendar Vear, 2027-22 wil l be held during the
period mentioned against each as per the Statutes and Regulations of the
Autonomous College.

UG ACADEMIC CALENDAR

Academic ScheduleAcademic Session Academic session

3yr Degree
Conduct of Physical
Classes

Examination

Result

2020-21
3rd Sem
10.02,2021
to
r7.04.2021

19.04.202I

to

30.04.2021

31.05.2021

4th Sem
03.05.2021
t0
31,08.2021

01.09.2021

t0

15.09.2021

16.10.2021

2021.22
sth Sem
20.09.2021
t0
20.01,.2022

21.01.2022

to

04.02.2022

28.02.2022

5th Sem
07.02.2022
t0

07.05.2022

15,06.2022

to

30.06.2022

15.07.2022

PG ACADEMIC CATENDAR
Academic s{heduleAcademic Session Academic Session

Conduct of Physical
Classes

Examination

Result

2020-2t
lst Sem
10.02.2021
t0
05.06.2021

07.06.2021,

to

19.06.2021

20.07.202r

2nd Sem
21,.06.202L
t0
31.09.2021

01,10,2021

t0

11.10.2021

10.11.2021

2021.22
3rd sem
18.10.2021
to
3r.0r.2022

0r.02.2022

to

15.02.2022

15.03.2022

4th sem
16.02.2022
to
07.05.2022

15.06.2022

to

30.06.2021

1.5.07.2022


