VIKRAM DEB AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE ACADEMIC CALENDAR - 2021-22

All examinations during the calendar year, 2021-22 will be held during the period mentioned against each as per the Statutes and Regulations of the Autonomous College.

UG ACADEMIC CALENDAR

Academic Schedule 3yr Degree Conduct of Physical Classes	Academic Session		Academic Session	
	2020-21 3rd Sem 10.02.2021 to 17.04.2021	4th Sem 03.05.2021 to 31.08.2021	2021-22 5th Sem 20.09.2021 to 20.01.2022	6th Sem 07.02.2022 to 07.05.2022
Examination	19.04.2021	01.09.2021	21.01.2022	15.06.2022
Result	30.04.2021 31.05.2021	to 15.09.2021 16.10.2021	to 04.02.2022 28.02.2022	to 30.06.2022 15.07.2022

PG ACADEMIC CALENDAR

TO ACADEMIC CALLINDAN						
Conduct of Physical Classes	Academic Session		Academic Session			
	2020-21 1st Sem 10.02.2021 to 05.06.2021	2nd Sem 21.06.2021 to 31.09.2021	2021-22 3rd Sem 18.10.2021 to 31.01.2022	4th Sem 16.02.2022 to 07.05.2022		
Examination	07.06.2021	01.10.2021	01.02.2022	15.06.2022		
	to 19.06.2021	to 11.10.2021	to 15.02.2022	to 30.06.2022		
Result	20.07.2021	10.11.2021	15.03.2022	15.07.2022		

